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STATISTICS 

Election Day Precincts Reporting 

Precincts Complete 

Precincts Part ially Reported 

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 

Registered Voters • Total 

Ballots Cast · Total 

Ballots Cast · Blank 

Voter Turnout · Total 

TOTAL 

29 of 29 

29 of 29 

0 of 29 

29 of 29 

25,716 

4,247 

0 

16.52% 
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STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 1 
Vote For 1 

For 

Against 

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 2 
Vote For 1 

For 

Against 

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 3 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

·TOTAL 

For 

Against 

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 4 
Vote For 1 

For 

Against 

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 5 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

1,525 

2,633 

2,363 

1,740 

3,525 

607 

3,734 

472 

Against 518 
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STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 6 
Vote For 1 

For 

Against 

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 7 
Vote For 1 

For 

Against 

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 8 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

For 

Against 
- -------

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 9 
Vote For 1 

For 

Against 

TOTAL 

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 10 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

2,374 

1,722 

2,796 

1,326 

2,816 

1,309 

2,334 

1,685 

For 3,945 
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Proposition A Woodbine SUD 
Vote For 1 

For 

Against 

TOTAL 

Director, One Year Term Woodbine SUD 
Vote For 3 

Vernon Dugger 

Richard Hicks 

Wray Westbrook 

TOTAL 

Director, Two Vear Term Woodbine SUD 
Vote For 2 

TOTAL 

Bob Smith 

Kenny Wilson 

Director, Three Vear Term Woodbine SUD 
Vote For 2 

TOTAL 

Mike Hines 

Mike Compton 
- ------------
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464 

157 

376 

379 

427 

405 

464 

413 

468 
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