November 5, 2019

Cooke County

STATISTICS

STATISTICS	
	TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting	29 of 29
Precincts Complete	29 of 29
Precincts Partially Reported	0 of 29
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	29 of 29
Registered Voters - Total	25,716
Ballots Cast - Total	4,247
Ballots Cast - Blank	0
Voter Turnout - Total	16.52%

Cooke County

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
For	1,525
Against	2,633

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
For	2,363
Against	1,740

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 3

Vote For 1

	·TOTAL
For	3,525
Against	607

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 4

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
For	3,734
Against	472

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 5

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
For	3,652
Against	518

Cooke County

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 6

Vote For 1

			TOTAL
For		- hhouse's de	2,374
Against	10000000000000000000000000000000000000		1,722

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 7

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
For	2,796
Against	1,326

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 8

Vote For 1

		TOTAL
For		2,810
Against	Modelak Bah, kepada Samulah dari dalah dari dari dari dari dari dari dari dari	1,309

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 9

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
For	2,334
Against	1,685

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 10

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
For	3,945
Against	223

Cooke County

Proposition A Woodbine SUD

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
For	464
Against	157

Director, One Year Term Woodbine SUD

Vote For 3

	TOTAL
Vernon Dugger	376
Richard Hicks	379
Wray Westbrook	427

Director, Two Year Term Woodbine SUD

Vote For 2

	TOTAL
Bob Smith	405
Kenny Wilson	464

Director, Three Year Term Woodbine SUD

Vote For 2

	TOTAL
Mike Hines	413
Mike Compton	468